
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

47 

112 

0 

46 

111 

7 

Name 

Matthies Møller 

Sebast ian H øegsbe rg Jensen 

William Møller 

Niklas Adelbøg 

Julie Høegsberg 

Brian Høegsberg Jensen 

Best Tm 

1:40.708 

1:41.784 

1:54.947 

2:14.392 

1:52.214 

1:47.432 

Diff 

0.524 

1:40.655 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

In Lap 

9 

9 

8 

3 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

14:44.256 

14:44.780 

16:24.911 

17:01.237 

15:39.064 

4:18.723 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

3 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.524 

Avg. Speed 

45.728 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.708 

Best Speed 

44.612 

Best Lap by 

47 - Matthies Møller 

 

Printed: 6/8/2014 16:13:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

Mikro Race 15:55 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:56:01 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 15:55 


